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PEREFEFR SPECIFICATIONS
IEIRERR HRPR{E IR Baf
BRERK 1260~1620 nm
ENIREE Max. 0.8 dB
SO 0.8~60 dB
ATREE 0.02 dB
[ERRAE Min. 50 dB
ASZINER(CW) Max. 500 mw
RIfepdfar Max. 5 N
SeLrEny SMF-28e Fiber
BMERE -5to +50 °C
HEELRE -20 to +85 °C

&I RBERANH  HRRISKERE  INEIE NRAAT.
* UAEARSELSE, SXESEURFEEIN 0.5dB | EHRFEFE 5dB

ITI4E B ORDERING INFORMATION:

VOA-A-B-C-D-E

A=K ALL=1260~1620nm Specify

B=yteFeeny SM=SMF-28e fiber;

C=EEx8 B=250um Bare fiber ; 9=900um;3=3mm loose tube SS=Specify

D=4 KE 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 50=5.0m SS=Specify

E=fELKA FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SA=SC/APC SP=SC/UPC SS=Specify
www.QHPHO.com sales@ghpho.com



	机械式手动可调光衰减器 1260~1620nm

